
Mandi Prices Today North 24 Parganas - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Papaya(Raw) - Other Habra APMC  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-15  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Habra APMC  8,500.00  8,600.00 -  8,500.00 2026-02-15  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Barasat APMC  2,900.00  3,000.00 -  2,900.00 2026-02-15  2,900.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Barasat APMC  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2026-02-15  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Habra APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-02-15  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Habra APMC  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,700.00 2026-02-15  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Habra APMC  8,500.00  8,600.00 -  8,500.00 2026-02-15  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Barasat APMC  11,000.00  11,000.00 -  11,000.00 2026-02-15  11,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Barasat APMC  1,600.00  1,600.00 -  1,600.00 2026-02-15  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Barasat APMC  9,000.00  10,000.00 -  9,000.00 2026-02-15  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Habra APMC  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,600.00 2026-02-15  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Barasat APMC  1,000.00  1,100.00 -  1,000.00 2026-02-15  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jyoti Habra APMC  800.00  800.00 -  700.00 2026-02-15  800.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Barasat APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2026-02-15  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Habra APMC  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,400.00 2026-02-15  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Habra APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-11  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Habra APMC  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-11  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Local Barasat APMC  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2025-12-10  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Barasat  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Barasat  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Barasat  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Barasat  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Barasat  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Barasat  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-06  6,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Potato - Other Barasat  1,560.00  1,560.00 -  1,560.00 2025-11-06  1,560.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Other Habra  3,000.00  3,100.00 -  2,900.00 2025-11-05  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Habra  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya (Raw) - Other Habra  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Habra  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Habra  3,300.00  3,400.00 -  3,200.00 2025-11-05  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Habra  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Habra  3,400.00  3,500.00 -  3,300.00 2025-11-05  3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Habra  1,600.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Habra  10,000.00  10,200.00 -  9,900.00 2024-09-15  10,000.00 INR/Quintal
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